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Introduction



ICE BREAKER 1ICE BREAKER 1ICE BREAKER 1

Marooned on an Island

If you could bring three things with you before
getting stuck on an Island, what would they be?



Quad Line 

As many as you can, Be Creative!



 2020 election voter
turnout

2020 election voter
turnout

Let's dive inLet's dive in
Jim Kenney's mayoral race Jim Kenney's mayoral race 

VS. 



90-second free write and then share



Next, We’re going to talk about local and state elections. We are
about to identify some of the ways local and state government

shapes our lives, 



Small GroupsSmall Groups

Activity 1 On Paper

Quick Discussion



Local Election 2023



Important Dates: 
The Primary is Next Tuesday

Election Day is Nov 7 
1.
2.

What are we( your peers) voting for? 
Mayor
Commissioner
 City Controller
Register of Wills
Sheriff
District Council
At large Council

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.



 Mayoral Candidates 

Democrats: Republicans
Cherelle L. Parker
James M. Delton 
Rebecca Rhynhart
Delscia Gray
Amen Brown
Jeff Brown
Warren Bloom Sr.
Allan Domb
Helen Gym

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

David Oh1.



Which Philly mayoral
candidate do you align with

the most?
Let's go take a quick look at the candidates then its time to cast

your vote for who you think might win the election


